



Dylan Reingold, County Attorney William K. DeBraal, Deputy County Attorney Susan J. Prado, Assistant County Attorney

MEMORANDUM

TO: Board of County Commissioners

FROM: Dylan Reingold, County Attorney

DATE: November 1, 2021

SUBJECT: Affordable Housing Advisory Committee Vacancy

On October 11, 2021, Mark Seeberg's submitted his resignation as the "Real Estate Professional" representative. Mark Seeberg's term expires in January 2022.

ATTACHMENT(S).

• Mark Seeberg's October 11, 2021 - Email Resignation